
Count Name of the Company General Contact Person Designation
General Contact 

Numbers
General Inquiry email Website Company Address

1
Amanté Exports Private 

Limited
Mr Padmal Silva

Director/ Head 

of Business
94 77 758 3837 padmal.silva@ril.com www.amante.lk

No: 532/1A, Sirikotha Lane, 

Colombo 03

2 Brandix Apparel Ltd Mr Yasmi Bari Consultant
94 77 7557765 /

94 11 4727068 
BariY@brandix.com www.brandix.com

23-25, Rheinland Place

Colombo 3

3
Carmel Clothing Sri 

Lanka LTD

Ms Nilukshi 

Gunawardena
Head of Planning

94 77 2532640 / 

94  77 1376736
nilukshig@carmel-global.com carmelclothing.global

Level 06, Access towers, No 278, 

Union place, Colombo 2, Sri Lanka.

4 DPM Sourcing (Pvt) Ltd Mr Dhilan Perera
Managing 

Director

  94 77 7508100 / 94 

11 2076851
dhilan@dpmsourcing.com N/A 61/79 Old Nawala Road, Nawala

5 Fidelity Trading Mr Turney Mohomed
Managing 

Director
94 11 4345589 turney@eureka.lk https://www.fidelity.lk 49 Abdul Caffoor Rd,Colombo 003,

6
Garment Services 

Lanka Private Limited
Mr David Rose CEO 94 11 4777111 dsr1304@gmail.com N/A

Old Padukka Road, Watareka 

,Meegoda

7 Gatwest Global Mr Gayan Galapitage Director
94 77 7681801 / 

94 11 7 394550
gayang@gatwest.com www.gatwest.com 531/A Welipara Thalawathugoda

8 Hela Clothing Mr Sanath Amaratunga CEO 94 77 7709820	 sanatha@helaclothing.com www.helaclothing.com
No 75 -81, Ketharama Mawatha, 

Colombo 14

9
Indochine International 

(Sri Lanka) Ltd
Mr Tharaka Ranasinghe

General Contact 

Person

94 77 7223640 / 

94 11 215421

 chandana@oritsl.com / 

tharaka.r@indochinesl.com
www.oritsl.com

07-02, East Tower, World Trade 

Centre, Colombo.01

10 Jolanka PVT LTD Sathish Seevarathnam
General Contact 

Person

94 77 7315756 / 

94 11 2507848
sathish@jolankagroup.com www.jolankagroup.com

No: 94. Pamankada Road, Colombo 
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11

Lanka Sporting Goods 

Pvt Ltd (Decathlan Sri 

Lanka) 

Ms Nilakshika Perera CEO 94 11 3671967
nilakshika.perera@decathlon

.com 
N/A

606A Battaramulla - Pannipitiya Rd, 

Ruhunupura 10230

12 Marks and Spencer PLC May Lee
General Contact 

Person

852 6652 5070 / 852 

3512 7101

heshanth.fernando@marks-

and-spencer.com /  

may.lee@marks-and-

spencer.com

www.marksandspencer.

com

9th Floor, Parkland Building, No 33, 

Park Street, Colombo 02

13
Mast Industries Far 

East Limited

Mrs.Manjulla 

Bahlendranran

Director Support 

Operations

94 77 7762682 / 

0114-393812
MBahlendran@mast.com

www.victoriassecret.co

m

No 33, Park Street, Level 14, 

Parkland Building, Colombo 02

14 Mast Intimates (Direct)
Mr Rajitha 

Kamalachandra
Director

Tel:	+94 11 4207300 

Fax:	+94 11 

4207366

N/A N/A

7th Lane, Off Borupana 

Road,Kandawala Estate, Ratmalana, 

Sri Lanka

15
MGF Sourcing Far East 

Limited
Ms Shevanthi Fernando 

General Contact 

Person

94 77 9444499 / 94 

11 4489307
Framzy@mgfsourcing.com www.mgfsourcing.com

No 33 15th Floor Parkland Building 

Park street Colombo 02

16 Next Sourcing Ltd Ms Shamala Samuel
General Contact 

Person

94 77 3071 552 / 

94 11 2346075

Shamala@Lk.nextsoucing.co

m
N/A

4 Th Floor, East Tower, World 

Trade Centre, Echelon Square, 

Colombo 01

17 Nitches Lanka Pvt. Ltd Mr. Gopal K. Iyer
Chairman / 

Director
94 77 7556028

gopal.k.iyer15@gmail.com /  

nlcmb@sltnet.lk
N/A

118/7 Polgasowita, Siyambalagoda, 

Polgasowita

18 Omega Line Ltd Ms. Lakshika Halangoda
General Contact 

Person

94 77 1493645 /

94 31 4879000
info@omegaline.org 

www.facebook.com/om

egalineltd

Singakkuliya Road, Irabadagama, 

Sandalankawa. 60176.

19 SRN Exports (Pvt) Ltd Mr Rajan Nair Director
 94 77 776 6437 /  94 

11 2735 953
rajan@tcwlk.net N/A

No: 07, Gnanarathana Mawatha, 

Dehiwala Road, Pepliyana, 

Boralesgamuwa.

20
Stallion Knitting (Pvt) 

Ltd.
Mr Ranil Amarakoon

Director 

Marcking & 

Merchandising

94 70 6039623 /

94 11 2326809
ranil@stallionkniting.com   www.stallionknitting.com

No.14, Sir Chittampalam A. 

Gardiner Mawatha, Colombo 02,

21 Tesco International Ms Azmina Kareem
General 

Manager
 94 11 4539100 azmina.kareem@tesco.co N/A

No 321, Galle Road, Colombo 004,

Sri Lanka
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22 The Very Group Ms. Angie Dep
Product Sourcing 

Manager
94 77 7903198

Angie.Dep@theverygroup.co

m
www.theverygroup.com N/A

23
Trendex Lanka (Pvt) 

Ltd.
Mr. Sirosha Gunatilake

Managing 

Director

94 77 7760337 / 

94 11 7021779 up to 

783

sirosha@trendexlkcom www.trendexlk.com
# 45 Silva Lane,  Welikada,  

Rajagiriya

24 Trinity Holdings Mr Davina de Silva
General Contact 

Person

 94 77 7343680 / 

94 77 2259315 / 

94 11 7924919

 info@trinityholdings.lk  www.trinityholdings.lk
10/1B, Sunandarama Road, 

Kalubowila, 10350, Sri Lanka.

25
Uni-Grand Lanka (Pvt) 

Ltd.
Mr Gimmy Ang

Managing 

Director

94 72 7278800 / 

94 11 2508956

 gimmyang@gmail.com / 

gimmy@unilakfashions.lk

www.unilakfashions.co

m
No. 34 Park Road, Colombo 05

26
William E. Connor & 

Associates Ltd
Mr Noela Jeyakumar

Administrative 

Executive

94 76 3572833 /

94 114 699601
 noela@weconnor.com www.weconnor.com

No. 41, 2/1, Dutugemunu Street, 

Pamankada, Dehiwala.
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The Sri Lanka Apparel Sourcing Association was formed in 1993 with the primary objective of promoting and fostering the 

growth of the Garment Industry in Sri Lanka. The members of the Sri Lanka Apparel Sourcing Association represent 

international prestigious brand names and are responsible for the generation of close to 60-70% of Sri Lanka’s exports of 

apparel. Our membership represents all major global importers and retailers from the UK, USA, EU, Australia, etc. 

     

We have a total of 26 members who are based in various parts of the globe. The association consists of members who are 

either direct representatives of international brands or representatives of importers or buyers based overseas. 

We are one joint voice that takes up matters that pertain to the industry and address them when needed. We are affiliated 

with the Joint Apparel Association Forum which consists of other associations related to the apparel Industry in Sri Lanka. 

Member's Profile
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